
Ms.Baruni J.S.

Assistant Professor,

Department of Computer Science,

Bishop Heber College,

Tiruchirappalli - 17.

E-mail : baruni.cs@bhc.edu.in

Phone : 9952741571

Web:   

Year of PassingBranchDegree

Qualification

Institution / University

Computer Science 2019M.Sc Bishop Heber College

Computer Science 2017B.Sc. Bishop Heber College

NET

Cleared NET / SET :

TN14002196

Details

November 2021

Year of Passing

DurationDatePlace of StudyName of Course

Additional Qualification

Microsoft Technology Associate 

Certification for Database Administration 

Fundamental

Bishop Heber College July, 2018 6 months

ToFromDesignationAddress of InstitutionName of Institution

Work Experience

AlphasoftZ Solutions Trichy Android Developer 06-10-2019 01-03-2022

National College Trichy Assistant Professor 25-02-2022 30-06-2022

Bishop Heber College Trichy Assistant Professor 18-07-2022 Till Date

1 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17. 1:12:01PM20/05/2024

http://www.bhc.edu.in


Table of Contents

Conferences / workshops / Seminars Attended   

Research Papers Presented 

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

0

0

0

Publication in Journals

Publication in Books

1

0

2

Books Published / Edited

Conferences / Workshops / Seminars Organised 

Research Projects

Resource Person

Consultancy

Awards Recieved

Extension Activities Undertaken

Professional Membership

Patent

14. M.Phil. / Ph.D. Produced 0 / 0

CONFERENCES / WORKSHOPS / SEMINARS ATTENDED -        1

 National level Seminar on "Data Science and Master Pathway &Career and Higher Studies 

Opportunities in USA" sponsored by Jeppiaar Institute of Technology, 2020. organized by Jeppiaar 

Institute of Technology, 2020. at Online Mode during 06/06/2020 to 06/06/2020.

1.

2 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17. 1:12:01PM20/05/2024

http://www.bhc.edu.in


Publication in Journals -      2

"Keyphrase Extraction from Document Using RAKE and TextRank Algorithms" published in 

International Journal of computer Science an Mobile Computing (PEER REVIEW) Vol. 9, Issue No. 

4, September 2020 ISSN : 2320-088x.

1. 

"Comparative Analysis on Automatic Keyphrase Extraction (AKPE) Techniques" published in 

International Journal of Scientific Research in Computer Science Applications and Management 

Studies (E-JOURNAL) Vol. 9, Issue No. 4, July 2020 ISSN : 2319-1953.

2. 

amountInstituted by / 

Place

LevelYearPresented byAward Name

Awards Recieved -      2

Academic Topper in Second 

Year M.Sc

Bishop Heber 

College

11/03/2019 COLLEGE Bishop Heber 

College

Nil

Academic Topper in First 

Year M.Sc

Bishop Heber 

College

13/04/2018 COLLEGE Bishop Heber 

College

Nil

TRAINING PROGRAMME -     4

UNIVERSITY level Faculty Development programme on "Recent Trends in Computer Science" 

Sponsored by , Organized by Departments of Computer Science and Computer Applications of 

Thiruvalluvar University Model Constituent College of Arts and Science, Cuddalore. at Online Mode 

during 22/07/2020 - 28/07/2022.

#

NATIONAL level Faculty Development Programme on "Clustering in Machine Learning" 

Sponsored by , Organized by Department of Computer Science of St. Anne’s Arts and Science 

College. at Online Mode during 19/06/2020 - 19/06/2020.

#

SELECT level Faculty Development Programme on "Natural Language Processing" Sponsored 

by Ministry of Electronics and Information Technology(MeitY),Govt. of India at University College of 

Engineering., Organized by Anna University at Tiruchirappalli during 06/06/2020 - 10/06/2020.

#

NATIONAL level Faculty Development Programme on "Natural Language Processing" Sponsored 

by Ministry of Electronics and Information Technology(MeitY),Govt. of India at University College of 

Engineering., Organized by University College of Engineering,Anna University. at Tiruchirappalli 

during 06/01/2020 - 10/01/2020.

#

Signature of Staff

(Baruni J.S.)

3 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17. 1:12:01PM20/05/2024

http://www.bhc.edu.in

