Ms.Baruni J.S.

Assistant Professor, Department of Computer Science, Bishop Heber College, Tiruchirappalli - 17.

E-mail : baruni.cs@bhc.edu.in Phone : 9952741571 Web:

Qualification

Degree	Branch	Institu	ition / University		Year of Passing
M.Sc	Computer Science	Bishop	Heber College		2019
B.Sc.	Computer Science	Bishop	Heber College		2017
		100			
Cleared NET / SET NET	:	Details TN14002196		Year of Pass November 20	-
Additional Qualific	ation				
Name of Course		Place of Study		Date	Duration
Microsoft Technology Certification for Datab Fundamental		Bishop Heber Col	lege	July, 2018	6 months
Nork Experienc	e 🄏) 2>	
Name of Institutio	n Address	of Institution	Designation	From	То
AlphasoftZ Solutions	Trichy		Android Developer	r 06-10-2019	01-03-2022
National College	Trichy	101	Assistant Professo	or 25-02-2022	30-06-2022
	e Trichy	ISI DO	Assistant Professo	or 18-07-2022	2 Till Date

Table of Contents

		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
1.	Conferences / workshops / Seminars Attended	1		
2.	Research Papers Presented	0		
3.	Publication in Journals	2		
4.	Publication in Books			
5.	Books Published / Edited	0		
6.	Conferences / Workshops / Seminars Organised	0		
7.	Research Projects	0		
8.	Resource Person	0		
9.	Consultancy	0		
10.	Awards Recieved	2		
11.	Patent	0		
12.	Extension Activities Undertaken	0		
13.	Professional Membership	0		
14.	M.Phil. / Ph.D. Produced	0 / 0		

CONFERENCES / WORKSHOPS / SEMINARS ATTENDED -

 National level Seminar on "Data Science and Master Pathway & Career and Higher Studies Opportunities in USA" sponsored by Jeppiaar Institute of Technology, 2020. organized by Jeppiaar Institute of Technology, 2020. at Online Mode during 06/06/2020 to 06/06/2020.

IT Support, BHC.

1

Publication in Journals

1. "Keyphrase Extraction from Document Using RAKE and TextRank Algorithms" published in International Journal of computer Science an Mobile Computing (PEER REVIEW) Vol. 9, Issue No. 4, September 2020 ISSN : 2320-088x.

2

2. "Comparative Analysis on Automatic Keyphrase Extraction (AKPE) Techniques" published in International Journal of Scientific Research in Computer Science Applications and Management Studies (E-JOURNAL) Vol. 9, Issue No. 4, July 2020 ISSN : 2319-1953.

Awards Recieved 2 Instituted by / amount Leve **Award Name Presented by** Year Place Academic Topper in Second **Bishop Heber** 11/03/2019 COLLEGE **Bishop Heber** Nil College Year M.Sc College COLLEGE **Bishop Heber** Nil Academic Topper in First **Bishop Heber** 13/04/2018 Year M.Sc College College \propto

TRAINING PROGRAMME

- UNIVERSITY level Faculty Development programme on "Recent Trends in Computer Science" # Sponsored by, Organized by Departments of Computer Science and Computer Applications of Thiruvalluvar University Model Constituent College of Arts and Science, Cuddalore. at Online Mode during 22/07/2020 - 28/07/2022.
- # NATIONAL level Faculty Development Programme on "Clustering in Machine Learning" Sponsored by, Organized by Department of Computer Science of St. Anne's Arts and Science College. at Online Mode during 19/06/2020 - 19/06/2020.

4

- SELECT level Faculty Development Programme on "Natural Language Processing" Sponsored # by Ministry of Electronics and Information Technology (MeitY), Govt. of India at University College of Engineering., Organized by Anna University at Tiruchirappalli during 06/06/2020 - 10/06/2020.
- NATIONAL level Faculty Development Programme on "Natural Language Processing" Sponsored # by Ministry of Electronics and Information Technology (MeitY), Govt. of India at University College of Engineering., Organized by University College of Engineering, Anna University. at Tiruchirappalli during 06/01/2020 - 10/01/2020.

20/05/2024